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LE Series Specifications

Model

Length

Height (w/AC)
Interior Height
Width

GVWR (Ibs)
Fresh Water (gal)
Grey Tank (gal)
Black Tank (gal)
Furnace (BTU)
Water Heater
LP Capacity

6220LE
24'0"
i13%
74l
100"
12,500
38
38
24
18,000
Tankless
42 lbs

6237LE
24'0"
11137
7'0"
100"
12,500
31
31
31
25,000
Tankless
42 lbs

UEST ¢

6280LE

6280LE
300"
T3¢
611"
100"
12,500
31
38
31
25,000
Tankless
42 lbs

LE Series Standard Features
Chassis

e 12,500 GVWR Ford E-350

e Premium-Rated 7.3L V-8 Engine 55 Gal. Fuel Tank
e Power Door Locks & Power Windows

Exterior

PVC Roof Membrane

Radius Tinted Windows w/Automotive Seals
Kitchen Window, Side Cabover Window
Basement Storage

Magnetic Door Holders for Outside Storage Doors
Undercoat Paint & Foam Gap Seal

Running Boards

Rear Mud Flaps

Slide-Out Topper for Slide-Out (6220 only)
Welded Aluminum Perimeter Frame

Radius Roof

Laminated Steel Frame Floor w/Fiberglass Underbelly
Power

e Auxiliary Battery

e Converter w/Charger & Auto Changeover

e Generator Prep

e 30’ Detachable Power Cord

e Battery Disconnect Switch

Heating & Cooling
¢ Cockpit In-Dash Air Conditioner/Heater
e 25,000 BTU Furnace (18K BTU on 6200LE, 6220LE)

Bath
e Power Bath Vent

e Skydome in Shower
e Retractable Shower Door

class ¢ LE SERIES

Appliances

¢ Tankless Gas Water Heater w/Bypass Valve &
Control Panel

10.2 cu. ft. 12V Double Door Refrigerator/Freezer
3-Burner Range w/Oven & Lighted Vent Hood
Microwave Oven

Fire Extinguisher

e Carbon Monoxide & LP Leak Detectors

Electrical

e Solar Panel Prep

Generator Control Switch & Hour Meter
Cable TV Ready

TV Antenna w/Amp Boost

TV Hookups in Bedroom (n/a 6237LE)
System Monitor Panel

Overhead Reading Lights

Satin Nickel Light Fixtures

Decor & Furnishings

“Smoke” or “Almond” Interior Decor & Cabinetry
Hardwood Cabinetry

Hidden Hinges for Cabinet Doors

Upgraded Interior Fabrics

Pleated Window Shades

Seat Belts for all seating positions

Bedroom Privacy Curtain (6237LE)

Residential Bdrm Door w/En-Suite Bath (6280LE)
Dinette Booth Bed (6280LE)

2-Way Driver & Passenger Cloth Seats
Soft-Touch Jack Knife Sofa (6280LE)

LE Series Luxury Package (incl., req.)

« 4.0 kW Enclosed Generator
« Electric Awning w/LED Lights

« 13,500 BTU Ducted Roof Air
Conditioner

Back-Up Camera

« High Gloss White Fiberglass
Sidewalls w/Azdel Substrate

» Upgraded LED Lighting inside & out

« Grab Handle at Entry Door
« Tempered Glass Range Cover

o AM/FM Radio w/Built-In Monitor &

« Friction Hinge Entry Door w/Shade

« Designer Graphics

« Ceiling Light Switch at Entry Door
« Vinyl Flooring throughout

« IRD Dual Battery Charging System
« Emergency Start Switch

« Deluxe Comfort Mattress

« Stainless Wheel Liners

« Outside Hot & Cold Shower

« Black Tank Flush
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60" x 74” Bed w/Innerspring Mattress (n/a 6237LE)

For complete information see your Gulf Stream Coach dealer or visit
www.gulfstreamcoach.com. Gulf Stream Coach reserves the right to
change features, specifications, materials, & components at any time
without further notice. Not responsible for typographical errors.
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Optional Features

15,000 BTU Roof A/Cin place of 13,500 BTU

¢ Heat Pads on Holding Tanks (n/a w/CSA)
Heated Remote Control Mirrors w/Turn Signals
(n/a Chevy)

7500 Ib. Hitch w/7-Way Connector

Rear Window

Ladder

Spare Tire w/Carrier

Stabil-Lite Leveling System (2 Rear, n/a 6237LE)
Safety Net for Cabover Bunk

3-Speed Attic Fan

Prewire for Digital Satellite

40” LED HDTV for Cabover

24” LED HDTV for Bedroom

12,300 GVRW Chevy Chassis, 6.0L V8

Our
Better Way
of Building

B,

SU
Insulated rubber roof w/A/C ducts
Stiff, light welded aluminum frame

Synthetic AZDEL barrier won't absorb
moisture, mildew, or delaminate

@Insulated laminated floor system

w/subfloor

G Cradle of Strength® turns standard

trusses into box-style “TUFF Trusses”

Your Conquest LE Class C Dealer



